
Wide Extra Heavy Duty POS Cash Drawer
The wide footprint of the Model 18 Cash Drawer is sufficient to 
serve as the base for all of your POS hardware. A terminal or 
monitor, printer and keyboard can easily fit on top of the drawer.  
This POS cash drawer is designed to be driven by the POS 
printer or POS terminal using a standard RJ12 connection.

•	 Steel Ball Bearing Drawer Slides
•	 Media Slots and Large Storage Area Under the Insert
•	 Removable Coin Tray
•	 Hardened Steel Wire Bill Weights
•	 Detachable Printer Cable / RJ12 Connector
•	 Metal Housing
•	 Durable Powder Coat Finish
•	 Heavy Duty 2-Stage Latch
•	 Stainless Steel Drawer Front

Model 18
18" Wide POS Cash Drawer



Model 18 POS Cash Drawer

Features
•	 Two Beveled Media Slots
•	 Storage Area Under the Insert Tray
•	 Hardened Steel Wire Bill Weights
•	 Drawer Compulsion Switch
•	 3-Position / 4-Function Lock
•	 Metal Housing, Drawer and Base
•	 Durable Black Powder Coat Finish
•	 Heavy Duty 2-Stage Latch
•	 48 Steel Ball Bearing Linear Drawer 

Slides
•	 Detachable Cable

Options and Upgrades
•	5 Bill / 5 Coin Replacement Insert
•	40" Drawer Extension Cable
•	Universal Under Counter Mounting 

Brackets

Specifications
Cabinet Color:	 	 Black Powder Coat Finish with  

Stainless Steel Drawer Front
Bill / Coin Compartments:		  5 Bill / 5 Coin
3-Position / 4-Function Drawer Lock:	 Electronic Release, Manual Release,  

Lock-Close, Lock-Open
Beveled Media Slots:		  Two – 5" and 3" Long
Drawer Compulsion:		  Yes
Cable / Connector:	 	 80" Cable / RJ12 Connector
Printer Interface Pin-Out Assign.:		  SAM4s Ellix / SNBC / Bixolon / Epson /  

Citizen and POS Terminals
Solenoid Voltage:		  24V DC
Dimensions – 	 Drawer:	 18"W x 4-3/8"H x 16-5/8"D
	 Insert:	 16-1/8"W x 2-3/8"H x 13-1/8"D 
	 Shipping Carton:	 21-3/4"W x 6-3/4"H x 20"D
Shipping Weight:		  24.38 lbs.

Checks and Card Slips Can be 
Inserted into the Media Slots 
Without Opening the Drawer

80" Detachable Cable 
Connects Under the Drawer

Drawer Glides Effortlessly on 
48 Steel Ball Bearing Drawer 
Slides

Heavy Duty 2-Stage Latch 
Mechanism

Spring Activated Hardened Steel  
Wire Bill Weights

3" Wide Bill Compartments 
Accomodate Foreign Currencies 
– Holes in the Center of the Bill 
Compartments Allows the 
Operator to See Media 
Under the Insert Tray

5 Bill / 5 Coin 
Plastic Insert with 
Removable Coin 
Section

Two Beveled 
Media Slots –  
5" and 3" Wide

80" Cable with  
RJ12 Connector from 

Under the Cash Drawer

Side Rails with 24 Steel  
Ball Bearings per Rail

1/2" High Storage Area Under 
the Coin Section – Large Bills, 

Checks, Coupons or Card Slips Can be 
Inserted Through the Media Slots without 

Opening the Drawer

3-Position / 4-Function  
Security Drawer Lock
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